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
fridge, stove, and dishwasher. Laundry room with washer dryer hook up, hot water tank, and storage. Large
storage locker for unit on the first floor. Must have good credit and references. This is a nonsmoking unit.
AVAILABLE ANY TIME AFTER OCT 2, 2024. (604) 855-7393

$1,975 / 2br - Top floor 2 bedroom Plus Den condo (Abbotsford)
Top floor-VAULTED CEILINGS! Huge windows for loads of light, this 2 bedroom plus den 2 bathroom home is

centrally located close to shopping, parks, restaurants, transit and schooling. One underground parking spot is
included. Visitor parking is located in the secure underground as well. BONUS - Looking for a child friendly
home-this is it! BONUS-Looking for a pet friendly home? this allows small dog or cat or one of each. sorry no
Smoking! Please call Sherri at Lighthouse Realty 604-855-7393, $1975 monthly plus utilities ( rent includes gas
for fireplace)

$1,995 / 2br - 982ft2 - What People Want ... (Abbotsford)

Privacy, in-suite Laundry, Space, Bright and Sunny, Parking and Pets - (but not necessarily in this order)

This rental has it all:e Privacy - Top Floor, Corner unit - no one above you - Faces Southe Vented laundry
washer/dryer combo in your own laundry roome Covered parking for one car and space for a second car if
requirede Cat friendly building - and your cat will probably let you move in as welle Luxury Vinyl Planking
throughout - easy to keep cleane Stainless Fridge, Range, Range hood, and Dishwashere Kitchen Pantry and
lots of cupboard and counter space for all the "foodies"e Friendly, centrally located building with elevator plus
extra storage unit. ® Peek-a-boo view of Mount Baker.

93d84b649e7536bfbea5f86b9d01e9c0@ hous.craigslist.org

$1,995 / 2br - 982ft2 - Home Sweet Home Modern Large UPDATED 2 bdrm

near Mill Lake (Central Abbotsford)
- Large MODERN kitchen with tons of Cabinets and “must-have” PANTRY!- Extra-Large Corner Unit- BRIGHT

and SUNNY (south facing) - Stainless Steel Appliances- In-suite WASHER and DRYER- Luxury Vinyl Planking
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throughout- Large WALK-IN CLOSET in Master bdrm- TWO Parking Stalls (ONE COVERED)- In-suite Utility
Room- ADDITIONAL Storage Locker included

- Extra LARGE south facing BALCONY- This is a small and friendly building ideal for quiet couple/seniors (has
ELEVATOR)

- Just STEPS away from Seven Oaks Mall and Mill Lake Park - Great place to lead a HEALTHY LIFESTYLE ...Mill
Lake, shopping, restaurants and banks all within EASY WALKING distance - Also CLOSE TO TRANSIT and
convenient HHGHWAY ACCESS.

675a6e0f26693d66a6fbdech3a869a2c@ hous.craigslist.org

$2,250 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 2 beds, 1bath apart - $2250 (Abbotsford, BC)
2 beds, 1 bath apart for rent, Long term, 32175 Old yale Rd, Abbotsford, BC, City center, Move in now

81dfda2bd8b0321fb 7fd67f9d91f43cc@ hous.craigslist.org

52,500 / 3br - 3 bedroom upper (Clearbrook)

This home has many extras. Upper 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom, large kitchen, dining room, living room, covered
deck. Double garage. Shared laundry and utilities. Air conditioned. Fenced back yard with a ready to go garden
plot. Close to all amenities. No smokers, no pets. $2500/month, Call Pamela Secord for more information,
Lighthouse Realty Ltd. 604.855.7393

Mission:

51,100 / 1br - 500ft2 - Ground level suite (Mission)

8511 Judith Street, Mission. This is a 1bedroom ground level suite of about 500 square feet. The spacious open
concept living room and kitchen lead down to a full 4-piece bathroom and an average sized bedroom with full
closet.There is off street parking for one vehicle on the driveway and there is a little concrete pad and grassy
area outside the entry. Shared use of the fenced back yard is also available, if desired. The home does come
with fridge and stove but sorry there are no laundry facilities available on site.Available December 1st, 2024.
$1,100 per month includes electricity but not WIFI for a maximum of 2 occupants. Reduction to $1,050 for a
single occupant. No pets please. No smoking on the property. To schedule a viewing appointment please
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